
LOT 15 CEDAR SPRING SHORES UNIT 

637-311, WD 1141-1984, WD 1325-9

THE GENE AND JULIE  JASPER TRUST
23534 NW 196TH TER
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

18-7S-16-04236-028

0000 VACANT
02

18716.010 1.00/

660 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

03/08/2017 TW 1.05 82,500 0 0 82,500

STANDARD
3

0
4,000
82,500
86,500

0
86,500

0
86,500
86,500

0

86,500

1389/1982 7/22/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GENE W JASPER & JULIE

GENE W JASPER & JUL

1359/1170 4/13/2018 WD Q V 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORI BONCZEK

GENE W JASPER & JUL
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1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4,000

1 0020 C VAC/WATER 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.10 750.00 825.00 82,500


